
 

 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

ACADEMIC YEAR:  2019-2020 

INDUSTRIAL VISIT 

S.NO. BATCH SEM/YEAR ODD/EVEN 
SEMESTER 

NAME OF THE COMPANY DATE 

1 
 

2018-22 

 

 

 

03/II 

 

 

 

 

 

ODD 

 

 

 

 

 

National Institute of Ocean 
Technology, Chennai. 

 

28.06.2019 

 

 
 
 
 
2 
 

 
 
 
 
2017-2021 

 
 
 
06/III 

 
 
 
EVEN 
 

 
 
 
Ashok Leyland Limited, 
Ennore 

 
 

 
 
 
25.01.2020 

 
 

 
 
 
 
3 

 
 
 
2018-22 

 
 

 
 
 
04/II 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
EVEN 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
TVS Training and Services 
LTD, Ambattur. 

 
 
 

 
 
 
13.02.2020 

 
 
 
 
 

 


