

JEPPIAAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY "Self-Belief | Self Discipline | Self Respect"



DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2019-2020

INDUSTRIAL VISIT

S.NO.	BATCH	SEM/YEAR	ODD/EVEN SEMESTER	NAME OF THE COMPANY	DATE
1	2018-22	03/II	ODD	National Institute of Ocean Technology, Chennai.	28.06.2019
2	2017-2021	06/III	EVEN	Ashok Leyland Limited, Ennore	25.01.2020
3	2018-22	04/II	EVEN	TVS Training and Services LTD, Ambattur.	13.02.2020